
2013 Lakers Invitational Boys Varsity - 5K 9-21-2013 

 Team Point Detail Results - Varsity Boys 
 Scorer 
 Pl  Points  Pl Name Age Sex Div Type-Designatio Finish  

 1. 31 Capac Team Scorers: 5 
 2 Najor, Ryan 0 M Run Scorer Standard 5:55 18:21.79 
 3 Geliske, Nick 0 M Run Scorer Standard 5:58 18:32.59 
 5 Maday, jordan 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:08 19:03.30 
 10 Deiner, Wes 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:23 19:49.96 
 11 Wheeler, Thomas 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:24 19:52.69 
 15 Livermore, Paul 0 M Run Displacer Standard 6:38 20:36.28 
 22 Opificius, Jeff 0 M Run Displacer Standard 6:57 21:35.82 
 2. 50 Deckerville Team Scorers: 5 
 4 Ridley, Daniel 0 M Run Scorer Standard 5:59 18:33.38 
 6 Sampson, Dakota 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:11 19:12.70 
 7 Stoutenberg, Chandler 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:13 19:17.81 
 8 Dreher, Michael 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:15 19:24.58 
 25 Sanford, Andrew 0 M Run Scorer Standard 7:45 24:04.69 
 3. 61 Mayville Team Scorers: 5 
 1 Baxter, Kyle 0 M Run Scorer Standard 5:50 18:06.40 
 12 Huepel, Yannick 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:27 20:02.04 
 13 Eldred, Jacob 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:30 20:11.32 
 17 Powell, Zack 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:43 20:51.09 
 18 Wiley, Brevon 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:49 21:10.07 
 20 Gutherie, Zack 0 M Run Displacer Standard 6:52 21:19.67 
 23 Chin, Austin 0 M Run Displacer Standard 7:03 21:53.54 
 4. 79 Ubly Team Scorers: 5 
 9 Selleke, George 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:22 19:46.85 
 14 Gilbert, Nathan 15 M Run Scorer Standard 6:35 20:26.34 
 16 Wright, Jonathon 15 M Run Scorer Standard 6:40 20:40.90 
 19 Schumacher, Blake 0 M Run Scorer Standard 6:49 21:10.44 
 21 Weber, James 15 M Run Scorer Standard 6:56 21:31.72 
 24 Krueger, Noah 0 M Run Displacer Standard 7:07 22:04.61 
 
 
 

2013 Lakers Invitational Boys Varsity - 5K 9-21-2013 

 Varsity Boys - Team Runner Results 
 Cat Tm Over' ------- Scorer  
 Pl Pts l Name Div Sex:Age Team Name -------Type   Finish Time 

 1 1 Anderson, Luke Run M:16 Harbor Beach Standard 17:27.86 
 2 2 Stimpfel, Bransen Run M:15 Cass City Standard 17:59.27 
 3 1 3 Baxter, Kyle Run M:0 Mayville Scorer Standard 18:06.40 
 4 2 4 Najor, Ryan Run M:0 Capac Scorer Standard 18:21.79 
 5 3 5 Geliske, Nick Run M:0 Capac Scorer Standard 18:32.59 
 6 4 6 Ridley, Daniel Run M:0 Deckerville Scorer Standard 18:33.38 
 7 7 Salcido, Vince Run M:0 Bad Axe Standard 18:40.21 
 8 5 8 Maday, jordan Run M:0 Capac Scorer Standard 19:03.30 



 9 6 9 Sampson, Dakota Run M:0 Deckerville Scorer Standard 19:12.70 
 10 7 10 Stoutenberg, Chandler Run M:0 Deckerville Scorer Standard 19:17.81 
 11 8 11 Dreher, Michael Run M:0 Deckerville Scorer Standard 19:24.58 
 12 9 12 Selleke, George Run M:0 Ubly Scorer Standard 19:46.85 
 13 10 13 Deiner, Wes Run M:0 Capac Scorer Standard 19:49.96 
 14 11 14 Wheeler, Thomas Run M:0 Capac Scorer Standard 19:52.69 
 15 12 15 Huepel, Yannick Run M:0 Mayville Scorer Standard 20:02.04 
 16 13 16 Eldred, Jacob Run M:0 Mayville Scorer Standard 20:11.32 
 17 14 17 Gilbert, Nathan Run M:15 Ubly Scorer Standard 20:26.34 
 18 15 18 Livermore, Paul Run M:0 Capac Displacer Standard 20:36.28 
 19 16 19 Wright, Jonathon Run M:15 Ubly Scorer Standard 20:40.90 
 20 17 20 Powell, Zack Run M:0 Mayville Scorer Standard 20:51.09 
 21 18 21 Wiley, Brevon Run M:0 Mayville Scorer Standard 21:10.07 
 22 19 22 Schumacher, Blake Run M:0 Ubly Scorer Standard 21:10.44 
 23 23 Bushey, Jake Run M:14 Lakers Standard 21:12.95 
 24 20 24 Gutherie, Zack Run M:0 Mayville Displacer Standard 21:19.67 
 25 21 25 Weber, James Run M:15 Ubly Scorer Standard 21:31.72 
 26 22 26 Opificius, Jeff Run M:0 Capac Displacer Standard 21:35.82 
 27 23 27 Chin, Austin Run M:0 Mayville Displacer Standard 21:53.54 
 28 24 28 Krueger, Noah Run M:0 Ubly Displacer Standard 22:04.61 
 29 29 Rennie, Ian Run M:0 Capac Standard 22:12.67 
 30 30 Saez, Tyler Run M:0 Capac Standard 22:21.02 
 31 31 Malburg, Spencer Run M:0 Capac Standard 22:25.71 
 32 32 Szpaichler, Paul Run M:0 Capac Standard 22:33.58 
 33 33 Morrish, Joey Run M:0 Cass City Standard 23:08.16 
 34 34 Kabban, Jonathan Run M:0 Harbor Beach Standard 23:24.22 
 35 35 Loomis, Drew Run M:0 Cass City Standard 23:27.14 
 36 36 McLean, Connor Run M:0 Mayville Standard 23:34.34 
 37 25 37 Sanford, Andrew Run M:0 Deckerville Scorer Standard 24:04.69 
 38 38 Wojie, Dylan Run M:0 Capac Standard 26:01.10 
 39 39 Coltson, Ryan Run M:0 Capac Standard 27:07.79 
 40 40 Parzynski, Joey Run M:0 Capac Standard 29:34.94 
 41 41 Brecht, Dakota Run M:0 Capac Standard 30:12.72 
 42 42 Crane, Jeremiah Run M:0 Capac Standard 30:55.99 
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